KORA

BY TOM KITCHIN

Welcome to the bar at
KORA

Please allow our bar team to take you on a journey through
Scotland while you sit back, relax and enjoy a drink. We have a
true passion for seasonality in the restaurant, which is
reflected in our drinks list.

Perfect Serves

Please note all spirits in our Perfect Serves are served in soml
measures £10.50

Tanqueray Gin, Lime, Sugar, Tonic

Roku Gin, Ginger, Lemon, Demerara, Light Tonic
Flor De Cana Rum, Lime, Mint, Ginger Ale

Jonnie Walker Whisky, Orange Bitters, Tonic

Discarded Vodka, Cucumber, Angostura, Fresh Apple
Chardonnay

From Nature to Plate’



Sugar Snap
Nectar

Raspberry
Cucumber
Chilli
Strawberry
Apple

Grape

Blue
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Cocktails

QuiQuiriQui Mezcal, Sugar Snap Pea, Lime, Egg
White

Monkey Shoulder Whisk)n Drambuie, Honey,
Lemon, Agave

Tanqueray 10, Lime, Honey, Raspberry, Sugar
Tequila, Lime, Cucumber, Ancho Reyes, Chillies,

Cointreau

Pampero Blanco Rum, Creme de Fraise, Mint,
Strawberry, Lime, Demerara

Highland Park 12yr Whisky, Madeira, Apple Brown
Sugar, Peach Bitters

Discarded Chardonnay Vodka, Grape, Lime,
Vermouth, Demerara

Tanqueray Gin, Liqueur de Violette, Lemon, Sugar,
Egg White
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EIO.SO
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£9.50
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£10.50
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Non -Alcoholic Drinks

Strawberry Sour Wild Eve, Stcrawberry, Lemon, Egg white, Sugar £6.95

Ramble Fresh Orange, Lime, Sugar, Blood Orange Drizzle  £5.45
Green Tea Green Tea Infusion, Basil, Lime, Egg White £5.95
Lemonade Lemon, Sugar, Mint, Sparkling Spring Water £4.25
Strawberry Strawberry, Lemon, Sugar, Mint, Sparkling £4.50
Lemonade Spring Water
Non-alcoholic beer  Days Lager £5.25
Days Pale Ale £5.25
Softs Orange Juice £3.25
Apple Juice £3.25
J20 Apple & Mango £4.45
Coke/Diet Coke £3.55
Fever-Tree Minerals £3.25
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Sparkling
Champagne

Draft Beer

Bottled Beer

Cider
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Sparkling and Champagne

Crémant de Bourgogne, Blanc de Blancs, 125ml
Philipponnat Royalc Reserve Brur, 1251’1’11

Philippponnat Roya]e Reserve Rose, 125m]

Beers and Cider

Untitled IPA 5.5%, Edinburgh Beer Factory

Stewarts Lager 4%, Stewarts Brewing

Paolozzi 330m] 5.2%
Ka Pai 330m1 5.2%
St Giles 330m 5%

Skye Yer Ben 500ml 5.5%
Thistly Cross Traditional s0oml 4.4%

Thistly Cross Strawberry sooml 4.0%
Thistly Cross Whisky Cask sooml 6.7%
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£9.00

£14.25

£16.00

£5.50
£5.50

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
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£6.45
£6.45

£6.45



Gin
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Aperitif

Tanqueray, Leven 43.1%

Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla, Leven 47.3%
Tanqueray No. Ten, Leven 47.3%
Hendrick’s, Girvan 41.4%

Hendricks Orbium, Girvan 43.4%
Raasay, [sle of Raasay 46%

Lind & Lime, Leith 44%

Hendrick’s Lunar, Girvan 43.4%
Porter’s Gin, Aberdeen 41.5%

Roku, Japan 43%

[sle of Harris, Isle of Harris 45%

Wild Island Sacred Tree, Isle of Colonsay 43.4%

Rock Rose, Caithness 41.5%
Fidra, East Lothian, 42%

Achroous Electric Spirit, Leith 41%
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£4.95
£5.45
£5.85
£4.95
£535
£6.15
£6.15
£5.85
£5.25
£6.15
£6.15
£5.95
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Aperitif

Vodka Ketel One, Holland 40% £4.95
Ciroc, France 40% £5.95
Discarded Chardonnay, Ireland 40% £5.95
Rum Pampero Blanco 37.5% £4.95
Pampero Anejo 40% £5.20
Dark Matter Spiced Rum 40% £6.15
Flor De Cana 12yr 40% £6.15
Wood’s Old Navy 57% £6.15
Tequila Arrette Blanco 38% £4.85
Olmeca Altos Plata 38% £5.25
Don Julio Blanco 38% £6.25
Don Julio Anejo 38% £8.00
Don Julio 1942 38% £16.50
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Highland

Island
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Whisky

Balblair 2005 46%

Blair Acholl 12yr 43%
Clyenelish 14yr 46%

Dalmore 12yr 40%

Dalmore 15yr 40%

Dalmore 18yr 43%

Dalmore Cigar Malt 44%
Glendronach r2yr 43%

Oban DE 43%

Thomson Bros Ben Nevis 47.5%

Wolfburn Sherry Oak 46%

Highland Park 12yr 40%
Highland Park 18yr 43%
Talisker 1oyr 45.8%

Talisker 8yr 57.9%
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Lowland &

Campbeltown

Island

Spcyside
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Whisky

Ailsa Bay Sweet Smoke 48.9%

Auchentoshan r2yr 40%
Auchentoshan American Oak 40%
Girvan Patent No.4 42%
Glenkinchie r2yr 43%

Glenkinchie 24yr 57.2%
Springbank 12yr 55.9%
Springbank 21yr 46%

Highland Park 12yr
Highland Park 18yr
Talisker 10yT

Talisker 8yr
Adelphi Mortlach 17yr 55.5%

Balvenie Double Wood r2yr 40%
Balvenie Double Wood r7yr 43%
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£7.00
£7.50
£17.50
£9.00

£25.00

£6.75
£16.50
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Speyside
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Whisky

Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14yr 43%
Balvenie Port Cask 21yr 40%
CopperDog 40%

Glen Grant 1oyr 40%

Macallan 12yr Double Cask 40%
Macallan 18yr Triple Cask 43%
Macallan Gold Double Cask 40%
Glenfiddich 15yr 40%
Glenfiddich 18yr 40%
Glenfiddich 21yr Rum Cask 40%
Glenfiddich 23yr Grand Cru 40%
Glenfiddich Fire & Cane 43%
Glenfiddich LP.A 43%

Glenfiddich Festival Experiment 54.4%

Glenfiddich XX 47%

From Nature to Plate’

£9.00
£25.00
£4.50
£4.00
£10.00
£31.00
£5.50
£6.50
£12.00
£21.50
£23.00
£9.50
£9.00
£12.50

£7.50



Isaly
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Whisky

Ardberg Grooves 46%

Bowmore 12yr 40%

Bowmore 18yr 43%
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie 50%
Caol Ila r2yr 43%

Caol Ila 15y1 59.1%

Kilchoman 2012 Sherry Cask 56%
Lagavullin 12yr 56.5%

Laphroaig 1oyr 40%

Laphroaig Quarter Cask 48%
Port Askaig 57.1%
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£8.00
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Whiskey

Whiskey Bulleit Bourbon 45% £5.50
Bulleit 1oyr Bourbon 45% £6.50
Bulleit 95 Rye% £5.50
The Chita Suntory 43% £6.00
Hakushu 12yr 43% £12.00
Hudson Baby Bourbon 46% £8.00
Hudson Rye 46% £8.00
Makers Mark 45% £4.50
Tullamore Dew 40% £5.50
Roe & Co 45% £5.00
Yamazaki 12yr 43% £12.00
Blend Johnnie Walker Blue 40% £20.00
Johnnie Walker Gold 40% £8.50
Johnnie Walker Black 40% £6.00
Monkey Shoulder 40% £6.50
Smokey Monkey 40% £6.50
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Tea & Coftee

Please ask for your favourite coffee.

£3.95

Scottish Breakfast ~ Malty and full bodied with hints of oak
Breakfast Decaf A strong hearty blend without the caffeine

Royal Earl Grey Whole leaf Ceylon with citrus notes

Green Tea Naturally sweet and smoky green leaf
Peppermint Cool invigorating peppermint infused black tea
Fresh Mint Locally foraged mint infused in hot water

Liqueur Coftees £9.25
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