

# Welcome to the bar at KORA

Please allow our bar team to take you on a journey through Scotland while you sit back, relax and enjoy a drink. We have a true passion for seasonality in the restaurant, which is reflected in our drinks list.

#### Perfect Serves

Please note all spirits in our Perfect Serves are served in 50ml measures £10.50

**Tanqueray** Gin, Lime, Sugar, Tonic

Roku Gin, Ginger, Lemon, Demerara, Light Tonic

Flor De Cana Rum, Lime, Mint, Ginger Ale

Jonnie Walker Whisky, Orange Bitters, Tonic

**Discarded** Vodka, Cucumber, Angostura, Fresh Apple

Chardonnay



#### Cocktails

Sugar Snap	QuiQuiriQui Mezcal, Sugar Snap Pea, Lime, Egg	
	White	
Nectar	Monkey Shoulder Whisky, Drambuie, Honey,	£11.50
	Lemon, Agave	
Raspberry	Tanqueray 10, Lime, Honey, Raspberry, Sugar	£9.50
Cucumber	Tequila, Lime, Cucumber, Ancho Reyes, Chillies,	£10.50
Chilli	Cointreau	
Strawberry	Pampero Blanco Rum, Creme de Fraise, Mint,	£10.50
	Strawberry, Lime, Demerara	
Apple	Highland Park 12yr Whisky, Madeira, Apple Brown	£11.50
	Sugar, Peach Bitters	
Grape	Discarded Chardonnay Vodka, Grape, Lime,	£11.50
	Vermouth, Demerara	
Blue	Tanqueray Gin, Liqueur de Violette, Lemon, Sugar,	£10.50
	Egg White	



#### Non -Alcoholic Drinks

Strawberry Sour	Wild Eve, Strawberry, Lemon, Egg white, Sugar	£6.95
Ramble	Fresh Orange, Lime, Sugar, Blood Orange Drizzle	£5.45
Green Tea	Green Tea Infusion, Basil, Lime, Egg White	£5.95
Lemonade	Lemon, Sugar, Mint, Sparkling Spring Water	£4.25
Strawberry Lemonade	Strawberry, Lemon, Sugar, Mint, Sparkling Spring Water	£4.50
Non-alcoholic beer	Days Lager	£5.25
	Days Pale Ale	£5.25
Softs	Orange Juice	£3.25
	Apple Juice	£3.25
	J20 Apple & Mango	£4.45
	Coke/Diet Coke	£3.55
	Fever-Tree Minerals	£3.25



# Sparkling and Champagne

Sparkling	Crémant de Bourgogne, Blanc de Blancs, 125ml	£9.00
Champagne	Philipponnat Royale Reserve Brut, 125ml	£14.25
	Philippponnat Royale Reserve Rose, 125ml	£16.00
	Beers and Cider	
Draft Beer	Untitled IPA 5.5%, Edinburgh Beer Factory	£5.50
	Stewarts Lager 4%, Stewarts Brewing	£5.50
Bottled Beer	Paolozzi 330ml 5.2%	£5.25
	Ka Pai 330ml 5.2%	£5.25
	St Giles 330m 5%	£5.25
	Skye Yer Ben 500ml 5.5%	£6.25
Cider	Thistly Cross Traditional 500ml 4.4%	£6.45
	Thistly Cross Strawberry 500ml 4.0%	£6.45
	Thistly Cross Whisky Cask 500ml 6.7%	£6.45



# Aperitif

Gin	Tanqueray, Leven 43.1%	£4.95
	Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla, Leven 47.3%	£5.45
	Tanqueray No.Ten, Leven 47.3%	£5.85
	Hendrick's, Girvan 41.4%	£4.95
	Hendricks Orbium, Girvan 43.4%	£5.35
	Raasay, Isle of Raasay 46%	£6.15
	Lind & Lime, Leith 44%	£6.15
	Hendrick's Lunar, Girvan 43.4%	£5.85
	Porter's Gin, Aberdeen 41.5%	£5.25
	Roku, Japan 43%	£6.15
	Isle of Harris, Isle of Harris 45%	£6.15
	Wild Island Sacred Tree, Isle of Colonsay 43.4%	£5.95
	Rock Rose, Caithness 41.5%	£6.0
	Fidra, East Lothian, 42%	£5.75
	Achroous Electric Spirit, Leith 41%	£5.65



# Aperitif

Vodka	Ketel One, Holland 40%	£4.95
	Cîroc, France 40%	£5.95
	Discarded Chardonnay, Ireland 40%	£5.95
Rum	Pampero Blanco 37.5%	£4.95
	Pampero Anejo 40%	£5.20
	Dark Matter Spiced Rum 40%	£6.15
	Flor De Cana 12yr 40%	£6.15
	Wood's Old Navy 57%	£6.15
Tequila	Arrette Blanco 38%	£4.85
	Olmeca Altos Plata 38%	£5.25
	Don Julio Blanco 38%	£6.25
	Don Julio Anejo 38%	£8.00
	Don Julio 1942 38%	£16.50



Highland	Balblair 2005 46%	£7.00
	Blair Atholl 12yr 43%	£8.00
	Clyenelish 14yr 46%	£6.00
	Dalmore 12yr 40%	£8.50
	Dalmore 15yr 40%	£11.50
	Dalmore 18yr 43%	£17.50
	Dalmore Cigar Malt 44%	£12.50
	Glendronach 12yr 43%	£8.00
	Oban DE 43%	£8.00
	Thomson Bros Ben Nevis 47.5%	£16.50
	Wolfburn Sherry Oak 46%	£6.00
Island	Highland Park 12yr 40%	£6.75
	Highland Park 18yr 43%	£16.50
	Talisker 10yr 45.8%	£8.00
	Talisker 8vr 57.9%	£16.50



Lowland & Campbeltown	Ailsa Bay Sweet Smoke 48.9%	£8.50
-	Auchentoshan 12yr 40%	£7.50
	Auchentoshan American Oak 40%	£4.00
	Girvan Patent No.4 42%	£7.00
	Glenkinchie 12yr 43%	£7.50
	Glenkinchie 24yr 57.2%	£17.50
	Springbank 12yr 55.9%	£9.00
	Springbank 21yr 46%	£25.00
Island	Highland Park 12yr	£6.75
	Highland Park 18yr	£16.50
	Talisker 10yr	£8.00
	Talisker 8yr	£16.50
Speyside	Adelphi Mortlach 17yr 55.5%	£25.00
	Balvenie Double Wood 12yr 40%	£8.00
	Balvenie Double Wood 17yr 43%	£10.00



Speyside	Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14yr 43%	£9.00
	Balvenie Port Cask 21yr 40%	£25.00
	CopperDog 40%	£4.50
	Glen Grant 10yr 40%	£4.00
	Macallan 12yr Double Cask 40%	£10.00
	Macallan 18yr Triple Cask 43%	£31.00
	Macallan Gold Double Cask 40%	£5.50
	Glenfiddich 15yr 40%	£6.50
	Glenfiddich 18yr 40%	£12.00
	Glenfiddich 21yr Rum Cask 40%	£21.50
	Glenfiddich 23yr Grand Cru 40%	£23.00
	Glenfiddich Fire & Cane 43%	£9.50
	Glenfiddich I.P.A 43%	£9.00
	Glenfiddich Festival Experiment 54.4%	£12.50
	Glenfiddich XX 47%	£7.50



Isaly	Ardberg Grooves 46%	£12.00
	Bowmore 12yr 40%	£7.50
	Bowmore 18yr 43%	£14.00
	Bruichladdich Classic Laddie 50%	£8.00
	Caol Ila 12yr 43%	£7.50
	Caol Ila 15yr 59.1%	£15.50
	Kilchoman 2012 Sherry Cask 56%	£15.00
	Lagavullin 12yr 56.5%	£5.60
	Laphroaig 10yr 40%	£6.50
	Laphroaig Quarter Cask 48%	£7.00
	Port Askaig 57.1%	£8.50



Whiskey	Bulleit Bourbon 45%	£5.50
	Bulleit 10yr Bourbon 45%	£6.50
	Bulleit 95 Rye%	£5.50
	The Chita Suntory 43%	£6.00
	Hakushu 12yr 43%	£12.00
	Hudson Baby Bourbon 46%	£8.00
	Hudson Rye 46%	£8.00
	Makers Mark 45%	£4.50
	Tullamore Dew 40%	£5.50
	Roe & Co 45%	£5.00
	Yamazaki 12yr 43%	£12.00
Blend	Johnnie Walker Blue 40%	£20.00
	Johnnie Walker Gold 40%	£8.50
	Johnnie Walker Black 40%	£6.00
	Monkey Shoulder 40%	£6.50
	Smokey Monkey 40%	£6.50



#### Tea & Coffee

Please ask for your favourite coffee. £3.95

Scottish Breakfast Malty and full bodied with hints of oak

Breakfast Decaf A strong hearty blend without the caffeine

Royal Earl Grey Whole leaf Ceylon with citrus notes

Green Tea Naturally sweet and smoky green leaf

Peppermint Cool invigorating peppermint infused black tea

Fresh Mint Locally foraged mint infused in hot water

Liqueur Coffees £9.25